3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

IChainL1NK Token
(LINK)

foxytoken

wOP

Chain.Link. (LINK)

laim Rewards
m.xyz)

BLOCKAID WARNING
rop.xyz)
de.network)

1BTC Airdrops

OPTIMISM
0x430702a3c2baa312c10bbfe88eaf8649f5d86e69

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

400.000000000000000000 Visit chain-link.1ltd
to Claim

14,500.000000000000000000 C

3,000.000000000000000000 30000P voucher at
opchain.lol

400.000000000000000000 Claim on
https://t.ly/chain.link

2,000.000000000000000000 Optimism
REWARDS (mode-claim.xyz)
re your wallet now!
MODE airdrop @ mode-airdrop.xyz
rk

1i]
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0x430702a3c2baa312c10bbfe88eaf8649f5d86e69

Date & time

2024-08-13
19:50:41

2024-08-13
00:01:35

2024-07-28
16:39:47

2024-07-27
00:35:27

2024-07-14
18:05:23

Date & time

2024-08-13
00:01:33

2024-07-30
23:36:03

Transaction Id

0x460d7e030da3c7924582

af0564160fa8ef52f?act4

88bdb43a0c19511f1baal9

Oxa4218f6d4al122e9%e2bd

bb4b7e02e861ba469%9a645

942bbhb6ba2472aa589fe3fc

Ox78bffa37a9h121f61ed9

329d3f737ba8145a75ab%e

0ObB7c3b38as55a65f496aaf

0xe2122d04d8d7165d%bab

8815e2f356h0e07a67a%2d6é

4bea83fcb39ebS5aasd3bf8

Ox2f8ddace9afh4e9459h0

76c94fc5f03blabBaffo25

0f317ab62cclcaefab26fab

Transaction Id

Oxf8d0eeldbfal3de3dda2asSe

75496d4a7deBQaefcefb3a?

65909d052602f5f0ea9810

0xa3a523940570903335al

410c742bab66ed079ef5f6

£8d7887746e978de414e52

Amount

+ 3,000.000000000000

000000 3060060P
voucher at
opchain.lol

14,500.00000000000
0000000 C

400.00000000000000
0000 Claim on
https://t.ly/chain
.link

400.00000000000000
0000 Visit
chain-1link.1ltd to
Claim

2,000.000000000000
000000 Optimism

Amount

+ 1 re your wallet

now!

+ 1 REWARDS

(mode-claim.xyz)
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x460d7e030da3c7924582af0564160fa8ef52f9acf488bdb43a0c19511f1baa19
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x460d7e030da3c7924582af0564160fa8ef52f9acf488bdb43a0c19511f1baa19
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x460d7e030da3c7924582af0564160fa8ef52f9acf488bdb43a0c19511f1baa19
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa4218f6d4a122e99e2bdbb4b7e02e861ba4699a645942bb6ba2472aa589fe3fc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa4218f6d4a122e99e2bdbb4b7e02e861ba4699a645942bb6ba2472aa589fe3fc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa4218f6d4a122e99e2bdbb4b7e02e861ba4699a645942bb6ba2472aa589fe3fc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x78bffa37a9b121f61ed9329d3f737ba8145a75ab9e0b07c3b38a55a65f496aaf
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x78bffa37a9b121f61ed9329d3f737ba8145a75ab9e0b07c3b38a55a65f496aaf
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x78bffa37a9b121f61ed9329d3f737ba8145a75ab9e0b07c3b38a55a65f496aaf
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe2122d04d8d7165d9ba68815e2f356b0e07a67a9d64bea83fc639eb5aa4d3bf8
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe2122d04d8d7165d9ba68815e2f356b0e07a67a9d64bea83fc639eb5aa4d3bf8
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe2122d04d8d7165d9ba68815e2f356b0e07a67a9d64bea83fc639eb5aa4d3bf8
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2f8ddace9afb4e9459b076c94fc5f03b1a60aff0250f317a62cc1caefab26fa6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2f8ddace9afb4e9459b076c94fc5f03b1a60aff0250f317a62cc1caefab26fa6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2f8ddace9afb4e9459b076c94fc5f03b1a60aff0250f317a62cc1caefab26fa6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf8d0ee3bfa13e3da2a5e75496d4a7de0aefcefb3a265909d052602f5f0ea9810
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf8d0ee3bfa13e3da2a5e75496d4a7de0aefcefb3a265909d052602f5f0ea9810
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf8d0ee3bfa13e3da2a5e75496d4a7de0aefcefb3a265909d052602f5f0ea9810
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa3a523940570903335a1410c742bab66ed079ef5f6f8d7887746e978de414e52
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa3a523940570903335a1410c742bab66ed079ef5f6f8d7887746e978de414e52
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa3a523940570903335a1410c742bab66ed079ef5f6f8d7887746e978de414e52

Date & time

2024-07-30
09:47:55

2024-07-28
16:39:37

2024-07-27
00:36:15

Transaction Id

Ox369b6b2bf7c9624ab698

aa48e50b4e9771c77%a7bc

e7bdc91c4dblcadl54256f

0x9df1e91958d7487c256f

9c0357bef25a7a82935d05

b44bce35562a2ef5df6189

Ox5a88flede56d02117e9b

65815a96b9727259cd5788

d926113fdabd2447984588

Amount

+ 1 1i]

+ 1 MODE airdrop (@
mode-airdrop.xyz

+ 1 rk
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x369b6b2bf7c9624ab698aa48e50b4e9771c779a7bce7bdc91c4db1cad154256f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x369b6b2bf7c9624ab698aa48e50b4e9771c779a7bce7bdc91c4db1cad154256f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x369b6b2bf7c9624ab698aa48e50b4e9771c779a7bce7bdc91c4db1cad154256f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9df1e91958d7487c256f9c0357bef25a7a82935d05b44bce35562a2ef5df6189
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9df1e91958d7487c256f9c0357bef25a7a82935d05b44bce35562a2ef5df6189
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9df1e91958d7487c256f9c0357bef25a7a82935d05b44bce35562a2ef5df6189
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5a88f1ede56d02117e9b65815a96b9727259cd5788d926113fda6d2447984588
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5a88f1ede56d02117e9b65815a96b9727259cd5788d926113fda6d2447984588
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5a88f1ede56d02117e9b65815a96b9727259cd5788d926113fda6d2447984588

